DATASHEET
KEY FEATURES
•	  Faster printing than a colour laser for print
 	  jobs of just a few pages2
•	  Up to 50% lower cost per page than
 	  competitive colour lasers1
•	  80% lower energy consumption than
 	  competitive colour lasers4
•	  Super-fast business-quality print speed,
 	  especially on double-sided prints
•	  Robust and professional design for
	  business environments
Epson WorkForce Pro WP-4000/WP-4500
Series Networked and WiFi
We all know how frustrating it is waiting for a print job, even more
so when it’s only a few pages. That’s why Epson created the
WorkForce Pro WP-4000/WP-4500 series of printers.
Engineered for business it offers a 50% lower cost per page1 and faster printing2
for those small print jobs. And when printing double-sided it’s twice as fast as the
nearest leading competitor3.
Alongside this, the WorkForce Pro series offers a massive 80% reduction4 on
energy consumption compared to competitive lasers – providing significant cost
and environmental savings. Ink cartridges are clean and easy to change, so the
process is hassle-free.
Designed to suit the modern office – the WP-4000/WP-4500 series is the ultimate
professional tool. Its high-yield, superior quality DURABrite Ultra ink cartridges are
low maintenance and offer low-cost printing, producing up to 2,400 pages5 or
higher, if needed. Combined with a high print resolution of up to 4800x1200dpi,
businesses get top-quality prints which are water, smudge, highlighter and fade
resistant because they are instantly dry. And the paper capacity of 330 sheets
as standard means you won’t need to spend valuable time looking after it. The
series comes with Epson Connect6 to meet all mobile printing needs, enabling
users to print from smartphones and tablet PCs.
There are three models in the Black series: the WP-4025 DW, WP-4535 DWF
and WP-4545 DTWF. On top of the sleek black design – which fits perfectly
into any modern micro or small business – the models all come with USB 2.0
and WiFi connectivity as standard. For users who want no fuss and minimal
maintenance, the WP-4545 DTWF boasts a large and innovative smart-navigation
touch-panel for ease-of-use and an additional paper tray as standard to expand
its capacity up to 580 sheets.
4800x
1200
dpi
Resolution
WP-4025 DW7 model
16
ppm3
580
OptionalWP-4545 DTWF
WP-4500 series
WP-4535 DWF7 model
F models
Fax
F models
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
W
or
kF
or
ce
 P
ro
 W
P
-4
00
0_
45
00
_S
er
ie
s
B
la
ck
_d
s_
1G
B
_1
1/
11
TECHNOLOGY
Print resolution
Epson Micro Piezo drop-on-demand inkjet technology
Up to 4,800 x 1,200dpi
PRINT
Print speed (mono/colour)
First set out time (mono/colour)
Maximum duty cycle
Recommended monthly volume
Up to 16ppm/11ppm9 in simplex / Up to 9.2ppm/7.1ppm9 in duplex
20sec/28sec9 or less
Up to 20,000 pages
500 to 1,600 pages
CONNECTIVITY
Standard connectivity
Network printing protocols
Network management protocols
Wi-Fi security protocols
Hi-Speed USB, Ethernet, IEEE 802.11b/g/n
WP-4535 DWF/WP-4545 DTWF: Fax RJ-11, USB Host for scanning to USB only
TCP/IP: LPR, IPP, Port9100, WSD
TCP/IP: TCP/IPv4, TCP/IPv6, SNMP v1, HTTP, DHCP, BOOTP, AutoIP, DNS,
Bonjour (mDNS), SNTP, SSDP, WSD, LLTD, LLMNR, SLP, ENPC
WEP, WPA-PSK, WPA-2PSK
PAPER HANDLING
Paper input (std/max)
Paper size
Auto duplex print
Paper weight
Paper output
330 sheets - WP-4545 DTWF: 580 sheets
A4, A5, A6, B5, 10x15cm, 13x18cm, 9x13cm, Letter, Legal, Half Letter, 13x20cm,
20x25cm, 16:9 wide size, 100x148mm, Envelopes: #10, DL, C6, C4, User defined:
89 to 215.9mm width and 127 to 1,117mm length
Yes
64-256g/m²
150 sheets
SCAN & COPY (WP-4535 DWF / WP-4545
DTWF only)
Scan technology
Scan area / document size
Scan resolution
Scan speed mono/colour
Scan to function
Copy resolution
Zoom
CIS - Flatbed & Duplex ADF
Up to 216x297mm
Optical resolution: 1200x1200dpi, output resolution: Up to 1200x2400dpi
Up to 1.4msec/line / up to 4.0msec/line
Scan to USB memory, Scan to PC, Scan to PDF, Scan to e-mail, Scan to PC
Up to 1200x600dpi
25-400%, auto fit function
FAX (WP-4535 DWF / WP-4545 DTWF only)
Type of fax
PC fax
Fax speed / Transmission speed
Resolution
Error correction mode
Group dial / auto redial / speed dials max
Walk-up black-and-white and colour fax capability
Transmission/receive
Up to 33.6kbps / Approx. 3secs per page
Standard (200x100), Fine (200x200), Photo (200x200 with error diffusion)
CCITU/ITU Group3 fax with Error Correction Mode
Yes / Yes / Fax speed dials max.
ADF (WP-4535 DWF/WP-4545 DTWF only)
Duplex
Maximum number of pages
Yes
Up to 30 pages
POWER CONSUMPTION
Operating / Ready / Sleep / Power off 19W / 9.5W / 3.8W / 0.3W
DIMENSIONS WP-4025 DW:                              / WP-4535 DWF:                             /
WP-4545 DTWF:
WEIGHT WP-4025 DW:             / WP-4535 DWF:             / WP-4545 DTWF:
GENERAL
Voltage / Frequency range
Sound power / pressure
Operating temperature
Windows support
Mac support
Electrical standards
AC 100-240V / 50-60Hz
6.2B / 48dB(A) or less
10-35°C
Windows 7 (32-bit, 64-bit), Windows Vista (32-bit, 64-bit), Windows XP SP1 or
higher (32-bit), Windows XP Professional x64 Edition, Windows Server 2008 R28,
Windows Server 20088, Windows Server 20038
Mac OS 10.4.11 or later
ENERGY STAR qualified
OTHER FEATURES
Processor
Memory
Printer control language emulations
LCD screen (TFT colour)
333MHz
WP-4025 DW: 64MB, WP-4535 DWF/WP-4545 DTWF: 128MB
GDI
WP-4535 DWF: 2.5 inch, WP-4545 DTWF: 3.5 inch touchscreen
WARRANTY Standard / Optional 1 year on site / 3 years on site
1	 Comparison made against the top 10 A4 colour laser printers and MFPs sold in France, Germany, Italy, Spain, and the UK in Q4 2010 as
	 tracked by IDC. Cost per page is calculated from manufacturers’ official list prices for toner cartridges and published yields in France,
	 Germany, Italy, Spain, and the UK as of December 2010.
2	 Comparison made against the top 10 A4 colour laser printers and MFPs sold in EMEA in Q1 2011 as tracked by IDC. Print speed
	 comparison based on average FSOT according to ISO/IEC 24734 test procedure. See www.epson.eu for details and supporting facts.
3	 When compared to the HP OfficeJet Pro 8500A
4 Comparison made against the top 10 A4 Colour Laser Printers & MFPs sold in France, Germany, Italy, Spain, & UK in Q1 2011 tracked by
	 IDC; power consumption calculated using manufacturers’ published data for Print/Average Mode as of July 2011
5	 In accordance with ISO/IEEE 24711/24712.
6	 Supports the following languages: English, German, French, Italian, Spanish, Portuguese, Dutch. Requires a wireless connection to the
	 internet. For more information, and supported devices, please visit www.epson.eu
7	 Some or all Wi-Fi products may not be available in certain countries
8	 Only printing is supported under Windows Server OS, scanning and bundled applications are not supported.
9	 Determined in accordance with ISO/IEC 24734 showing the average of ESAT / FSOT from the Office Category Test for default simplex /
	 duplex. For more information visit www.epson.eu
Epson WorkForce Pro WP-4000/
WP-4500 Series Networked and WiFi
PRODUCT MODEL ORDER CODES
• WP-4025 DW7
	 (duplex, network and Wi-Fi)
• WP-4535 DWF7
	 (4-in-1 with fax, duplex, network and WiFi)
• WP-4545 DTWF7
	 (4-in-1 with fax, duplex, network, WiFi, touch
	 panel and additional paper tray)
WHAT’S IN THE BOX
•	Printer
•	Power cable
•	Initial ink cartridge
•	Software CD
•	Instruction and notice sheets
•	Warranty sheet
FOR THE BEST RESULTS ALWAYS
USE GENUINE EPSON INKS
	 T7021 (2,400 pages5)
	 T7022 (2,000 pages5)
	 T7023 (2,000 pages5)
	 T7024 (2,000 pages5)
	 T7031 (1,200 pages5)
	 T7032 (800 pages5)
	 T7033 (800 pages5)
	 T7034 (800 pages5)
Maintenance Box
C13T671000	 50,000 pages5
XXL inks are also available for high volume printing, for
more information please visit www.epson.eu/pageyield
4
••••
••••
Web:	 www.epson.co.uk
Trademarks and registered trademarks are the property of Seiko Epson Corporation or their respective owners.
Product information is subject to change without prior notice.
For more information please contact:
Telephone:	 0871 222 6702 (UK)+
	 01 436 7742 (Republic of Ireland)
E-mail:	 enquiries@epson.co.uk
Chat:	 etalk.epson-europe.com
Fax: 	 0871 222 6740
+	�Calls cost 10p per minute plus network extras.
	WP-4025 DW: C11CB30301BY
	WP-4535 DWF: C11CB33301BY
	WP-4545 DTWF: C11CB32301BY
	Dimensions WP-4015 DN: 460x420x284mm
	Dimensions WP-4515 DN: 460x420x341mm
	Dimensions WP-4525 DNF: 461x420x420mm